Bridgetown to Cornwallis MONDAY - FRIDAY Bridgetown to Cornwallis SATURDAY

No Service on Sundays or Holidays
ROUTE 4W Buses Run Every 2 Hours ROUTE 4W Buses Run Every 2 Hours
Departure Mountain Lea Lodge 5:58A T:52A 9:52A 11:52A 1:52P 3:52p 5:52p Departure - Mountain Lea Lodge T:58A 9:52A 11:52A 1:52P 3:52P
Post Office St Bridgetown 6:00A 8:00A 10:00A 12:00P 2:00P 4-00P 6:00P Post Office St Bridgetown 8:00A 10:00A 12:00P 2:00P 4:00P
Chute Road 6:03A 8:03A 10:03A 12:03P 2:03P 4:03P 6:03P Chute Road 8:03A 10:03A 12:03P 2:03P 4:03P
Belleisle 6:07A 8:07A 10:07A 12:07P 2:07P 4:07P 6:07P Belleisle 8:07A 10:07A 12:07P 2:07P 4:07P
South Side Drive 6:12A 8:12A 10:12A 12:12P 2:12P 4:12P 6:12P South Side Drive 8:12A 10:12A 12:12P 2:12P 4:12P
Parker Mtn. Rd. (Irving Station) 6:16A 8:16A 10:16A 12:16P 2:16P 4:16P 6:16P Parker Min. Rd. (Irving Station) 8:16A 10:16A 12:16P 2:16P 4:16P
Granville Family Services 6:18A 8:18A 10:18A 12:18P 2:18P 4:18P 6:18P Granville Family Services 8:18A 10:18A 12:18P 2:18P 4:18P
Foodland/Save Easy 6:22A 8:22A 10:22A 12:22P 2:22P 4:22P 6:22P Foodland/Save Easy 8:22A 10:22A 12:22P 2:22p 4:22p
St. Georges St. (Annapolis Royal) 6:23A 8:23A 10:23A 12:23P 2:23P 4:23P 6:23P St. Georges St. (Annapolis Royal) 8:23A 10:23A 12:23P 2:23P 4:23P
Historic Gardens 6:25A 8:25A 10:25A 12:25P 2:25P 4:25P 6:25P Historic Gardens 8:25A 10:25A 12:25P 2:25P 4:25P
Annapolis Community Health Centre 6:26A 8:26A 10:26A 12:26P 2:26P 4:26P 6:26P Annapolis Community Health Centre 8:26A 10:26A 12:26P 2:26P 4:26P
Champlain Seniors 6:30A 8:30A 10:30A 12:30P 2:30P 4:30P 6:30P Champlain Seniors 8:30A 10:30A 12:30P 2:30P 4:30P
Hwy #1 Annapolis (Traffic Lights) 6:32A 8:32A 10:32A 12:32P 2:32P 4:32P 6:32P Hwy #1 Annapolis (Traffic Lights) 8:32A 10:32A 12:32P 2:32P 4:32P
Annapolis Royal Inn 6:35A 8:35A 10:35A 12:35P 2:35P 4:35P 6:35P Annapolis Royal Inn 8:35A 10:35A 12:35P 2:35P 4:35P
Upper Clements Park 6:37TA 8:37TA 10:37A 12:37P 2:3TP 4:37TP 6:37P Upper Clements Park 8:3TA 10:37A 12:37P 2:37TP 4:37TP
Clementsport Post Office G:45A 8:45A 10:45A 12:45P 2:45P 4:45P 6:45P Clementsport Post Office 8:45A 10:45A 12:45P 2:45P 4:45P
Hillside Drive 6:48A 8:48A 10:48A 12:48P 2:48P 4:48P 6:48P Hillside Drive 8:48A 10:48A 12:48P 2:48P 4:48P
Arrival Cornwallis Mall 6:51A 8:51A 10:51A 12:51P 2:51P 4:51P 6:51P Arrival - Cornwallis Mall 8:51A 10:51A 12:51P 2:51P 4:51P
Departure Cornwallis Mall T:00A 9:00A 11:00A 1:00P 3:.00P 5:00P T:00P Departure - Cornwallis Mall 9:00A 11:00A 1:00P 3:00P 5:00P
Cornwallis to Bridgetown MONDAY - FRIDAY Cornwallis to Bridgetown SATURDAY
No Service on Sundays or Holidays
ROUTE 4E Buses Run Every 2 Hours ROUTE 4E Buses Run Every 2 Hours

Departure - Cornwallis Mall T:00A 9:00A 11:00A 1:00P 3.00P 5:00P T:00P Departure - Cornwallis Mall 9:00A 11:00A 1:00P 3:00P 5:00P
Hillside Drive 7:03A 9:03A 11:03A 1:03P 3:03P 5:03P 7:03P Hillside Drive 9:03A 11:03A 1:03P 3:03P 5:03P
Clementsport Post Office T:08A 9:08A 11:08A 1:08P 3.08P 5:.08P T:08P Clementsport Post Office 9:08A 11:08A 1:08P 3:.08P 5:08P
Upper Clemenrs Park T13A 9:13A 11:13A 1:13P 313P 513P T13P Upper Clemenrs Park 9:13A 11:13A 1:13P 313P 513P
Annapolis Royal Inn T1TA 917A 11:17A 1:17P 31T7P 517P T17P Annapolis Royal Inn 91T7A 11:17A 1:17P 317P 517P
Hwy #1 Annapolis (Traffic Lights) T18A 9:18A 11:18A 1:18P 3:18P 518P T:18P Hwy #1 Annapolis (Traffic Lights) 9:18A 11:18A 1:18P 3:18P 5:18P
Historic Gardens T:19A 9:19A 11:19A 1:19P 3:19P 5:19P T:19P Historic Gardens 9:19A 11:19A 1:19P 3:19P 5:19P
Annapolis Community Health Centre T:20A 9:20A 11:20A 1:20P 3:20P 5:20P T:20P Annapolis Community Health Centre 9:20A 11:20A 1:20P 3:20P 5:20P
Champlain Seniors T:2TA 9:27TA 11:27TA 1:27P 3:2TP 5:27P T:27P Champlain Seniors 9:2TA 11:27TA 1:27P 3:27TP 527TP
Guardian Drugs T:29A 9:29A 11:29A 1:29P 3:29P 5:29P T:29P Guardian Drugs 9:29A 11:29A 1:29P 3:29P 5:29P
Wharf & Farmers Market/Drury Lane T:30A 9:30A 11:30A 1:30P 3:.30P 5:30P T:30P Wharf & Farmers Market/Drury Lane 9:30A 11:30A 1:30P 3:30P 5:30P
Annapolis Royal Fire Department T31A 9:31A 11:31A 1:31P 331P 531P T:31P Annapolis Royal Fire Department 9:31A 11:31A 1:31P 331P 531P
Granville Family Services T:34A 9:34A 11:34A 1:34P 3.34P 5:34P T:34P Granville Family Services 9:34A 11:34A 1:34P 3:34P 5:34P
Parker Mtn. Rd. (Irving Station) 7:36A 9:36A 11:36A 1:36P 3:36P 5:36P 7:36P Parker Min. Rd. (Irving Station) 9:36A 11:36A 1:36P 3:36P 5:36P
South Side Drive 7:40A 9:40A 11:40A 1:40P 3:40P 5:40P 7:40P South Side Drive 9:40A 11:40A 1:40P 3:40P 5:40P
Chute Road 7T:48A 9:48A 11:48A 1:48P 3:48P 5:48P 7:48P Chute Road 9:48A 11:48A 1:48P 3:48P 5:48P
Mountain Lea Lodge T:52A 9:52A 11:52A 1:52P 3:52P 5:52P T:52P Mountain Lea Lodge 9:52A 11:52A 1:52P 3:52P 5:52P
Arrival - Bridgetown/Post Office St 8:00A 10:00A 12:00P 2:00P 4:00P 6:00P 8:00P Arrival - Bridgetown/Post Office St. 10:00A 12:00P 2:00P 4:00P 6:00P




	Blank Page

